



CITY OF CATHEDRAL CITY
HSIP CYCLE 9B
Bid Tabulation/ Analysis

CITY PROJECT No.: 8751

				GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL
BID SCHEDULE NO. 1: HSIP 9B					
1	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 30,000.50	\$ 30,000.50
2	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
3	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 115,167.00	\$ 115,167.00
4	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
5	PAVEMENT MARKING	1	LS	\$ 80,156.00	\$ 80,156.00
6	SIGNING	1	LS	\$ 21,305.00	\$ 21,305.00
7	2' WIDE MILL AND FILL 0.2'	10,366	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 228,052.00
8	CONSTRUCT CENTERLINE RUMBLE STRIPS	16,296	LF	\$ 3.50	\$ 57,036.00
9	CONSTRUCT MIDWEST GUARDRAIL SYSTEM	923	LF	\$ 59.50	\$ 54,918.50
10	INSTALL SOLAR LED STOP SIGN	10	EA	\$ 4,204.50	\$ 42,045.00
11	INSTALL SOLAR LED STOP AHEAD SIGN	6	EA	\$ 4,270.00	\$ 25,620.00
12	INSTALL SOLAR LED CURVE WARNING SIGN	2	EA	\$ 4,270.00	\$ 8,540.00
13	INSTALL SOLAR LED SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN	4	EA	\$ 10,040.00	\$ 40,160.00
SUB-TOTAL BID SCHEDULE NO.1					\$ 743,000.00
TOTAL ALL BID ITEMS					\$ 743,000.00